
22,400
POS. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO MEDIA/KM DISTACCO

1 BUCCILLI CARMINE LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA D40_44 01:16:11 3.24
2 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROBERTO ATLETICA PRO CANOSA E45-49 01:19:59 3.34 00:03:48
3 URSITTI ALESSIO GO RUNNING TEAM A18_29 01:20:19 3.35 00:04:08
4 LIBERATORE DOMENICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ D40_44 01:20:40 3.36 00:04:29
5 PIRILLI NICOLA MYRICAE ODV E45-49 01:20:51 3.37 00:04:40
6 TESTERO ROBERTO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:21:32 3.38 00:05:21
7 GAMBACORTA FRANCESCO G.S. MAIANO A18_29 01:21:54 3.39 00:05:43
8 GRIECO DOMENICO TEAM SEMPREDICORSA C35_39 01:22:22 3.41 00:06:11
9 SEGOLONI FRANCESCO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA A18_29 01:22:27 3.41 00:06:16

10 DINA VALERIO LBM SPORT TEAM C35_39 01:22:42 3.42 00:06:31
11 CONFORTI GIULIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 01:22:46 3.42 00:06:35
12 MARRACINO ANTONIO NICOLA X SOLID SPORT LAB E45-49 01:22:46 3.42 00:06:35
13 DE ANGELIS DANILO AT RUNNING B30_34 01:23:03 3.42 00:06:52
14 FERRANTE DANIELE LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA C35_39 01:23:16 3.43 00:07:05
15 ISACCHI STEFANO ASD ATLETICA NEPI E45-49 01:23:36 3.44 00:07:25
16 PORTOGHESI VALERIO LBM SPORT TEAM D40_44 01:24:21 3.46 00:08:10
17 D'AMICO GIULIO G.S. PODISTICA PRENESTE A18_29 01:24:21 3.46 00:08:10
18 PASTORE GIUSEPPE LBM SPORT TEAM B30_34 01:24:58 3.48 00:08:47
19 GIACOMELLI MATTEO RUNNERS SANGEMINI D40_44 01:25:16 3.48 00:09:05
20 ESTUPINIAN GIAMPIERO CAFFARELLA RUNNERS B30_34 01:25:26 3.49 00:09:15
21 PELUSI MATTEO PIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM D40_44 01:25:47 3.50 00:09:36
22 F BERGSTORM HANNA VEGA CECILIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO N18_29 01:25:59 3.50 00:09:48
23 BADIALI ANDREA SEF STAMURA ANCONA E45-49 01:26:09 3.51 00:09:58
24 D'AMBROGIO RENATO FORUM SPORT CENTER D40_44 01:26:12 3.51 00:10:01
25 BATTAGLIA EMANUELE RUNFOREVER APRILIA D40_44 01:26:16 3.51 00:10:05
26 F CAPPELLI GIULIA GO RUNNING TEAM N18_29 01:26:36 3.52 00:10:25
27 MARTELLETTI STEFANO ZEROWATT ASD C35_39 01:26:37 3.52 00:10:26
28 MINICI GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:26:40 3.52 00:10:29
29 ANGELONI DANIELE TIVOLI MARATHON B30_34 01:26:43 3.52 00:10:32
30 BONI FEDERICO ZOMBIES RUNNERS F50_54 01:26:53 3.53 00:10:42
31 POLEGGI LUIGI ZOMBIES RUNNERS C35_39 01:26:53 3.53 00:10:42
32 CETORELLI GIANLUCA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB F50_54 01:27:03 3.53 00:10:52
33 COVUCCIA MANUEL MICHELE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB D40_44 01:27:11 3.54 00:11:00
34 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO GO RUNNING TEAM E45-49 01:27:14 3.54 00:11:03
35 BUSÀ JACOPO ANTONINO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB D40_44 01:27:23 3.54 00:11:12
36 ZANNINI ALESSIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:27:29 3.54 00:11:18
37 INFANTE NICOLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB E45-49 01:27:29 3.54 00:11:18
38 PAVONE ANTONIO TALENTI RUNNING TEAM E45-49 01:27:30 3.54 00:11:19
39 CELLI ALESSANDRO GSBR B30_34 01:27:38 3.55 00:11:27
40 F SONMEZ AYSE BURCIN LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA Q40_44 01:28:01 3.56 00:11:50
41 FORNARIO CARLO GSBR F50_54 01:28:01 3.56 00:11:50
42 NOCELLA ANDREA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE F50_54 01:28:09 3.56 00:11:58
43 CIPRIANI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO B30_34 01:28:13 3.56 00:12:02
44 FRUTTALDO RAFFAELE GSBR D40_44 01:28:17 3.56 00:12:06
45 MARCHESIANI ADRIANO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA E45-49 01:28:21 3.57 00:12:10
46 BOSCO FRANCESCO MARIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 01:28:27 3.57 00:12:16
47 TRINCA MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:28:54 3.58 00:12:43
48 POZZI GIORGIO RUNCARD E45-49 01:28:59 3.58 00:12:48
49 F SALVATORI PAOLA U.S. ROMA 83 S50_54 01:29:11 3.59 00:13:00
50 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO ATLETICA LA SBARRA C35_39 01:29:30 4.00 00:13:19
51 PROIETTI DANILO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ D40_44 01:29:32 4.00 00:13:21
52 SANTORO NICOLA GSBR F50_54 01:29:40 4.00 00:13:29
53 BARTOLOZZI FABRIZIO GO RUNNING TEAM F50_54 01:29:50 4.01 00:13:39
54 DE PASCALE PASQUALINO GSBR E45-49 01:29:59 4.01 00:13:48
55 ROSAVINI GIOVANNI ASD MONTEROSI RUN D40_44 01:30:38 4.03 00:14:27
56 GAZZANI GIORGIO RUNNERS CANINO D40_44 01:30:38 4.03 00:14:27
57 MECARELLI DANIELE ZEROWATT ASD C35_39 01:30:44 4.03 00:14:33
58 PATUSSO SILVANO ASD ROMATLETICA C35_39 01:30:48 4.03 00:14:37
59 FIORENTINO DANILO RUNCARD A18_29 01:30:51 4.03 00:14:40
60 MURGIA ELIAS MARCO PODISTICA TUSCIA E45-49 01:30:57 4.04 00:14:46
61 INDELICATO MARCO GSBR G55_59 01:31:00 4.04 00:14:49
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62 ANACLERICO FRANCESCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB E45-49 01:31:15 4.04 00:15:04
63 SERPELLA DOMENICO GSBR F50_54 01:31:16 4.04 00:15:05
64 BIAGIONI ALESSIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 01:31:17 4.05 00:15:06
65 FALCONI FABRIZIO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO E45-49 01:31:25 4.05 00:15:14
66 PASCUCCI FABIO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI F50_54 01:31:33 4.05 00:15:22
67 PROPERZI ANTONIO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI G55_59 01:31:38 4.05 00:15:27
68 BOUFFARD JEROME RUNCARD E45-49 01:32:48 4.09 00:16:37
69 GIROLAMI MARCO PODISTICA CASALOTTI E45-49 01:32:49 4.09 00:16:38
70 BUSÀ MATTEO RUNNERS TEAM VITERBO D40_44 01:32:54 4.09 00:16:43
71 VESPAZIANI NICOLÒ ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO C35_39 01:32:58 4.09 00:16:47
72 BIANCHINI GIANLUIGI RUNFOREVER APRILIA E45-49 01:32:59 4.09 00:16:48
73 DI TORO MAMMARELLA MATTEO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO A18_29 01:33:04 4.09 00:16:53
74 BUCRA ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:33:07 4.09 00:16:56
75 F BAZZONI ELEONORA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO P35_39 01:33:11 4.10 00:17:00
76 ZENGA ALESSIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO C35_39 01:33:16 4.10 00:17:05
77 GELANGA STEFANO ZEROWATT ASD F50_54 01:33:19 4.10 00:17:08
78 PRINCIPI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 01:33:22 4.10 00:17:11
79 CELOZZI MAURIZIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 01:33:40 4.11 00:17:29
80 LUCIGNANO RICCARDO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO C35_39 01:33:45 4.11 00:17:34
81 PIZZONI ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:33:46 4.11 00:17:35
82 PETRANGELI SILVANO GO RUNNING TEAM D40_44 01:33:49 4.11 00:17:38
83 DE SANTIS RICCARDO LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 01:33:50 4.11 00:17:39
84 ZERBINI STEFANO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS G55_59 01:33:54 4.12 00:17:43
85 BRANDONI GIORDANO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO B30_34 01:33:59 4.12 00:17:48
86 D'OFFIZI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ C35_39 01:34:03 4.12 00:17:52
87 CASALICCHIO EMILIANO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB F50_54 01:34:09 4.12 00:17:58
88 CARTA GIORGIO LBM SPORT TEAM D40_44 01:34:13 4.12 00:18:02
89 OTTAVIANELLI ODDO AT RUNNING E45-49 01:34:24 4.13 00:18:13
90 TESSITORE ZACCARIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:34:45 4.14 00:18:34
91 NERI ANDREA GSBR E45-49 01:35:13 4.15 00:19:02
92 DANIELE GIUSEPPE TEAM CAMELOT G55_59 01:35:16 4.15 00:19:05
93 SASSO SIMONE JUST RUN A18_29 01:35:16 4.15 00:19:05
94 ZAMBOTTI FABRIZIO JUVENIA SSD H60_64 01:35:23 4.15 00:19:12
95 ZAMPARELLI UGO GSBR G55_59 01:35:29 4.16 00:19:18
96 BARATTA ALESSIO ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO C35_39 01:35:33 4.16 00:19:22
97 DE FRANCO ALESSANDRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB E45-49 01:35:39 4.16 00:19:28
98 VOLPETTI ALESSANDRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB F50_54 01:35:42 4.16 00:19:31
99 VALMORI MAURO TEAM NEXUS TRAINING F50_54 01:35:42 4.16 00:19:31

100 PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO AT RUNNING G55_59 01:35:43 4.16 00:19:32
101 ANZELLINI SIMONE ZEROWATT ASD F50_54 01:35:49 4.17 00:19:38
102 MASTROLEMBO BARNA' SANDRO FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM D40_44 01:35:50 4.17 00:19:39
103 VISCONTI SIMONE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB C35_39 01:35:52 4.17 00:19:41
104 SCAPIGLIATI CRISTIANO AT RUNNING D40_44 01:35:53 4.17 00:19:42
105 COIANIZ ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 01:36:03 4.17 00:19:52
106 RINCHIUSI EMANUELE ASD ATLETICA NEPI E45-49 01:36:11 4.18 00:20:00
107 GRECO ETTORE AS.TRA ROMA I65_69 01:36:13 4.18 00:20:02
108 F PICCINI MANUELA RUNNERS SANGEMINI S50_54 01:36:22 4.18 00:20:11
109 BORRI MARCO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS F50_54 01:36:34 4.19 00:20:23
110 POLIDORI MARCO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI C35_39 01:36:37 4.19 00:20:26
111 FRISCIA MICHELE AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 01:36:47 4.19 00:20:36
112 SALVATI CRISTIAN ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA C35_39 01:36:51 4.19 00:20:40
113 FERRAMONDO MAURO RUNNERS TEAM VITERBO D40_44 01:36:51 4.19 00:20:40
114 DI MODUGNO LUCA TEAM SEMPREDICORSA A18_29 01:36:53 4.20 00:20:42
115 TRONCARELLI FABIO AT RUNNING G55_59 01:36:55 4.20 00:20:44
116 DE SANTIS EMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM C35_39 01:36:59 4.20 00:20:48
117 BROCCOLETTI MIRKO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ E45-49 01:37:09 4.20 00:20:58
118 SORGENTE SILVANO ASD ROMA ECOMARATHON G55_59 01:37:11 4.20 00:21:00
119 PASSINI COSTANTINO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB F50_54 01:37:18 4.21 00:21:07
120 BOSSOLETTI EMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM B30_34 01:37:20 4.21 00:21:09
121 GUERRA DAVID VITERBO RUNNERS G55_59 01:37:30 4.21 00:21:19
122 D'ANNIBALE MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:37:38 4.22 00:21:27
123 MEROLA GIANLUCA ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS F50_54 01:37:48 4.22 00:21:37
124 NARDI PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 01:37:48 4.22 00:21:37
125 PAPPADÀ GIOVANNI PODISTICA TUSCIA E45-49 01:37:54 4.22 00:21:43
126 BOCCANERA SIMONE LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA C35_39 01:37:56 4.22 00:21:45
127 PERONTI IVANO ATLETICA ZAGAROLO D40_44 01:37:57 4.22 00:21:46
128 F CELI MARY MYRICAE ODV S50_54 01:38:05 4.23 00:21:54
129 ARELLANO CARLOS CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 01:38:08 4.23 00:21:57
130 CARLONE DANIELE TEAM SEMPREDICORSA B30_34 01:38:09 4.23 00:21:58
131 PANARESE MARCO GO RUNNING TEAM E45-49 01:38:12 4.23 00:22:01
132 SINIGAGLIA MIRCO FITNESS MONTELLO F50_54 01:38:14 4.23 00:22:03
133 BIONDI DANIELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:38:15 4.23 00:22:04
134 GEMINI ANDREA RUNCARD G55_59 01:38:15 4.23 00:22:04



135 ANGELICI MICHELE RUNNERS SANGEMINI F50_54 01:38:24 4.24 00:22:13
136 VALERI LUCIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO L70_74 01:38:29 4.24 00:22:18
137 DE LUCA ADRIANO ASD ATLETICA NEPI C35_39 01:38:30 4.24 00:22:19
138 SALOMONE PAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB E45-49 01:38:32 4.24 00:22:21
139 NICOLÒ LUCA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE E45-49 01:38:33 4.24 00:22:22
140 OLIVIERI ALESSIO ZEROWATT ASD F50_54 01:38:34 4.24 00:22:23
141 TOSTI EUGENIO AT RUNNING B30_34 01:38:36 4.24 00:22:25
142 MOSTORINO WILLIAM CAT SPORT ROMA E45-49 01:38:36 4.24 00:22:25
143 PIMPINELLA LORENZO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO B30_34 01:38:43 4.24 00:22:32
144 SCIUTO ALESSANDRO GO RUNNING TEAM G55_59 01:38:47 4.25 00:22:36
145 ARGENTIERI CESARE ZOMBIES RUNNERS F50_54 01:38:49 4.25 00:22:38
146 BERTINELLI EDOARDO RUNCARD B30_34 01:38:59 4.25 00:22:48
147 CELESTE PAOLO GSBR F50_54 01:39:00 4.25 00:22:49
148 BELLOCCO DANILO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI E45-49 01:39:02 4.25 00:22:51
149 D'EUSTACCHIO STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 01:39:09 4.26 00:22:58
150 ROSATI MARCO ASD ATLETICA NEPI F50_54 01:39:16 4.26 00:23:05
151 ANDREOTTI MATTEO ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA D40_44 01:39:17 4.26 00:23:06
152 PODDIGHE CARLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 01:39:21 4.26 00:23:10
153 MORELLI RAFFAELE RUNCARD F50_54 01:39:23 4.26 00:23:12
154 CAPPONI FRANCO RUNNERS CANINO C35_39 01:39:27 4.26 00:23:16
155 PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO RUNNERS CANINO G55_59 01:39:27 4.26 00:23:16
156 CIFERRI FABRIZIO ZEROWATT ASD D40_44 01:39:46 4.27 00:23:35
157 GIANNINI DANIELE GSBR G55_59 01:39:49 4.27 00:23:38
158 ATTANASIO FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:39:50 4.27 00:23:39
159 TOSTI ALESSIO AT RUNNING A18_29 01:39:53 4.28 00:23:42
160 RASTRELLO ANDREA ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE F50_54 01:40:03 4.28 00:23:52
161 MENICOCCI GIORGIO VETRALLA RUNNERS E45-49 01:40:04 4.28 00:23:53
162 LILLI GABRIELE PODISTICA APRILIA D40_44 01:40:05 4.28 00:23:54
163 F DI VITA LUISA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE T55_59 01:40:14 4.28 00:24:03
164 NATILI UGO ZEROWATT ASD E45-49 01:40:17 4.29 00:24:06
165 SAVINELLI VINCENZO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO G55_59 01:40:24 4.29 00:24:13
166 DONATUCCI ALFREDO G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE G55_59 01:40:32 4.29 00:24:21
167 REALI ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:40:33 4.29 00:24:22
168 NANNI SIMONE RUNNERS TRAINERS E45-49 01:40:39 4.30 00:24:28
169 IRRONEO EMILIANO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI E45-49 01:40:45 4.30 00:24:34
170 GIORGI DAVID PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ E45-49 01:40:52 4.30 00:24:41
171 CAPASSO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA APRILIA G55_59 01:40:56 4.30 00:24:45
172 RUSSO PIETRO ETRURIAN ASD C35_39 01:41:05 4.31 00:24:54
173 F ANGELETTI FEDERICA ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA R45_49 01:41:06 4.31 00:24:55
174 BASCIANO GIANLUCA GO RUNNING TEAM G55_59 01:41:14 4.31 00:25:03
175 CERASELLI EDOARDO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB C35_39 01:41:15 4.31 00:25:04
176 PALUZZI FABRIZIO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY E45-49 01:41:17 4.31 00:25:06
177 PALAMIDESSI FULVIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB G55_59 01:41:19 4.31 00:25:08
178 F UNGANIA GIOVANNA X SOLID SPORT LAB T55_59 01:41:22 4.32 00:25:11
179 NICOLÒ FEDERICO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE D40_44 01:41:27 4.32 00:25:16
180 DI STEFANO LUCA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB F50_54 01:41:29 4.32 00:25:18
181 F PAISSONI CAROLA TORINO ROAD RUNNERS O30_34 01:41:32 4.32 00:25:21
182 PARDOS IGNASI RUNCARD F50_54 01:41:34 4.32 00:25:23
183 CUNEO ANDREA DUE PONTI SSD F50_54 01:41:42 4.32 00:25:31
184 DI GIACOMO TONI LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:41:44 4.33 00:25:33
185 FINOCCHI GIOVANNI ASD MONTEROSI RUN G55_59 01:41:45 4.33 00:25:34
186 PAPAROZZI RICCARDO RUNNERS CANINO B30_34 01:41:45 4.33 00:25:34
187 SAMMARCO COSTANTINO LBM SPORT TEAM H60_64 01:41:47 4.33 00:25:36
188 ZAINO FABRIZIO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS G55_59 01:41:56 4.33 00:25:45
189 JORIO VALERIO GSBR H60_64 01:42:01 4.33 00:25:50
190 SEGATORI CHRISTIAN ZEROWATT ASD D40_44 01:42:15 4.34 00:26:04
191 RAMONDELLI FILIPPO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO C35_39 01:42:23 4.34 00:26:12
192 MARINELLI GIANLUCA PODISTICA CASALOTTI F50_54 01:42:27 4.34 00:26:16
193 RINALDI TUFI FRANCESCO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA E45-49 01:42:30 4.35 00:26:19
194 SANTANTONIO MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM D40_44 01:42:37 4.35 00:26:26
195 DE ANGELIS CARLO X SOLID SPORT LAB F50_54 01:42:50 4.35 00:26:39
196 LENTI MARCELLO X SOLID SPORT LAB F50_54 01:42:56 4.36 00:26:45
197 F CORREALE VERONICA X SOLID SPORT LAB R45_49 01:43:00 4.36 00:26:49
198 CRETA STEFANO RUNNERS CANINO E45-49 01:43:12 4.36 00:27:01
199 TACCONELLI LORENZO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO B30_34 01:43:16 4.37 00:27:05
200 F MIDEI FEDERICA LBM SPORT TEAM S50_54 01:43:17 4.37 00:27:06
201 TEDESCHI MARCO PODISTICA TUSCIA D40_44 01:43:29 4.37 00:27:18
202 DEL BORRELLO VINCENZO GSBR H60_64 01:43:30 4.37 00:27:19
203 CEPPITELLI AGOSTINO RUNNERS CANINO F50_54 01:43:35 4.37 00:27:24
204 DE CANDIA ANDREA ZOMBIES RUNNERS F50_54 01:43:39 4.38 00:27:28
205 BARCHIESI DANIEL RUNCARD B30_34 01:43:39 4.38 00:27:28
206 GUERRERO FLORES CHRISTIAN PAUL RUNCARD C35_39 01:43:55 4.38 00:27:44
207 F NARDONE FRANCESCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 01:43:56 4.38 00:27:45



208 URSO DOMENICO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY G55_59 01:43:57 4.38 00:27:46
209 ACCARDO MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ C35_39 01:43:57 4.38 00:27:46
210 GUSMEROLI DANIELE ATLETICA ZAGAROLO E45-49 01:44:01 4.39 00:27:50
211 TREVISI EMANUELE ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS F50_54 01:44:09 4.39 00:27:58
212 PARASACCHI VALERIO RUNCARD A18_29 01:44:12 4.39 00:28:01
213 CARDUCCI AMATO CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 01:44:16 4.39 00:28:05
214 SALVATI LANFRANCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB I65_69 01:44:20 4.39 00:28:09
215 FORCELLA DANIELE RUNCARD E45-49 01:44:22 4.40 00:28:11
216 CASINI GIOVANNI LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 01:44:26 4.40 00:28:15
217 PADOAN GIANLUCA RUNCARD F50_54 01:44:30 4.40 00:28:19
218 F ARNAUD PERALTA VIRGINIA PEREIRA ASD ATLETICA NEPI Q40_44 01:44:30 4.40 00:28:19
219 CAVOLA GIUSEPPE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB D40_44 01:44:31 4.40 00:28:20
220 PASSERINI ANDREA ASD ATLETICA NEPI C35_39 01:44:39 4.40 00:28:28
221 MORONI ALFREDO GENZANO MARATHON F50_54 01:44:42 4.40 00:28:31
222 F GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO N18_29 01:44:45 4.41 00:28:34
223 GIORGIO ROBERTO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA G55_59 01:44:45 4.41 00:28:34
224 DI GAETANO GIOVANNI RUNNING CLUB FREGENE E45-49 01:44:46 4.41 00:28:35
225 TUDINO ALESSANDRO ATLETICA SABATINA C35_39 01:44:46 4.41 00:28:35
226 PLOS CRISTIAN RUNCARD A18_29 01:44:47 4.41 00:28:36
227 MARSANO DANIELE COSIMO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 01:44:55 4.41 00:28:44
228 BORGOGNONI MARCO RUNNERS CANINO E45-49 01:44:58 4.41 00:28:47
229 ASCOLI CARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI E45-49 01:45:00 4.41 00:28:49
230 F FIORE CHIARA TALENTI RUNNING TEAM S50_54 01:45:05 4.41 00:28:54
231 CLERICUZIO MARIANO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI B30_34 01:45:12 4.42 00:29:01
232 CIMAGLIA FRANCESCO RUNCARD B30_34 01:45:16 4.42 00:29:05
233 DI VIRGILIO STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO B30_34 01:45:16 4.42 00:29:05
234 ALESSANDRI GABRIELE ASD VITERBO RUNNERS G55_59 01:45:25 4.42 00:29:14
235 F CAVALERI ANGELINA GIUSEPPIN PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 01:45:28 4.43 00:29:17
236 ANGELINI ALESSIO PODISTICA APRILIA C35_39 01:45:36 4.43 00:29:25
237 RICCITELLI FABIO TALENTI RUNNING TEAM I65_69 01:45:36 4.43 00:29:25
238 HUZA MARIUS RAZVAN GSBR E45-49 01:45:39 4.43 00:29:28
239 AZZARÀ FRANCESCO PIETRO GO RUNNING TEAM E45-49 01:45:44 4.43 00:29:33
240 DI GIOVENALE FABRIZIO ZEROWATT ASD E45-49 01:45:50 4.43 00:29:39
241 SALVO RADDUSO FILIPPO ATLETICA TUSCULUM G55_59 01:45:51 4.44 00:29:40
242 CRUCIANI GIUSEPPE ITALIANA RUNNING H60_64 01:45:52 4.44 00:29:41
243 BELARDINELLI PAOLO ATLETICA TUSCULUM H60_64 01:45:52 4.44 00:29:41
244 CEGLIE FRANCESCO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS D40_44 01:45:54 4.44 00:29:43
245 MONTEMURRO LUIGI AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI E45-49 01:45:54 4.44 00:29:43
246 F CAVINO PAMELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO Q40_44 01:45:55 4.44 00:29:44
247 SIDDU SIMONE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ E45-49 01:46:00 4.44 00:29:49
248 BATELLI GIANFRANCO LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:46:04 4.44 00:29:53
249 PASSAGRILLI GABRIELE I LOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI E45-49 01:46:11 4.44 00:30:00
250 F CORINALDESI FEDERICA LBM SPORT TEAM R45_49 01:46:33 4.45 00:30:22
251 SALIERNO FRANCESCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB E45-49 01:46:45 4.46 00:30:34
252 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO PODISTICA APRILIA H60_64 01:46:50 4.46 00:30:39
253 CAPASSO RAFFAELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 01:46:56 4.46 00:30:45
254 MATARAZZO ADRIANO ZOMBIES RUNNERS E45-49 01:47:02 4.47 00:30:51
255 BACCARINI ROBERTO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA F50_54 01:47:06 4.47 00:30:55
256 CAPOZUCCHI CARLO ZEROWATT ASD F50_54 01:47:11 4.47 00:31:00
257 BONINI VITTORIO ZOMBIES RUNNERS E45-49 01:47:13 4.47 00:31:02
258 F ENUCA CECILIA MYRICAE ODV R45_49 01:47:15 4.47 00:31:04
259 F TESTA ALESSANDRA GSBR U60_64 01:47:19 4.47 00:31:08
260 CORTESE MAURIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM H60_64 01:47:24 4.48 00:31:13
261 COLANERI SIMONE LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 01:47:24 4.48 00:31:13
262 BELLINI PIETRO ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA L70_74 01:47:25 4.48 00:31:14
263 MARCHESE GIOVANNI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 01:47:42 4.48 00:31:31
264 MONTAGNINO DARIO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI I65_69 01:47:47 4.49 00:31:36
265 POLVERINI GINO G.S. FILIPPIDE G55_59 01:47:52 4.49 00:31:41
266 TISTARELLI ALBERTO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB I65_69 01:47:53 4.49 00:31:42
267 AMICI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA PEGASO E45-49 01:47:54 4.49 00:31:43
268 CELEBRINI ROBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:47:57 4.49 00:31:46
269 ZUCCHELLI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA ORTE G55_59 01:48:03 4.49 00:31:52
270 D'AMICO MASSIMO LBM SPORT TEAM H60_64 01:48:07 4.50 00:31:56
271 F BENNATI JLENIA TIVOLI MARATHON Q40_44 01:48:07 4.50 00:31:56
272 DI GRAZIA IVAN DANIEL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ E45-49 01:48:18 4.50 00:32:07
273 F MELKUMOVA NATALYA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB Q40_44 01:48:20 4.50 00:32:09
274 CAPUANO ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:48:27 4.50 00:32:16
275 F TORRE MANUELA ZEROWATT ASD R45_49 01:48:34 4.51 00:32:23
276 PESCI MAURO RUNCARD H60_64 01:48:46 4.51 00:32:35
277 BRUGHITTA GIANLUCA RUNNERS CANINO D40_44 01:48:51 4.52 00:32:40
278 D'AGOSTINO MAURO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 01:48:56 4.52 00:32:45
279 F ARIGONI CLAUDIA ZEROWATT ASD Q40_44 01:48:58 4.52 00:32:47
280 MANCUSO FRANCESCO MARIA LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 01:49:00 4.52 00:32:49



281 BARCAROLI RICCARDO RUNCARD C35_39 01:49:03 4.52 00:32:52
282 BORSINI STEFANO GSBR H60_64 01:49:05 4.52 00:32:54
283 VALLONE DAVID RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY H60_64 01:49:06 4.52 00:32:55
284 MANGANELLI DOMENICO GO RUNNING TEAM F50_54 01:49:11 4.52 00:33:00
285 FRANCICA LUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 01:49:19 4.53 00:33:08
286 CHIEZZI FABRIZIO TEAM NEXUS TRAINING G55_59 01:49:33 4.53 00:33:22
287 F POMPONI FEDERICA LBM SPORT TEAM S50_54 01:49:44 4.54 00:33:33
288 MUSILLI CLAUDIO GSBR G55_59 01:49:44 4.54 00:33:33
289 BORIOSI FABRIZIO G.P. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE D40_44 01:49:52 4.54 00:33:41
290 PIROLI ETTORE G.P. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE F50_54 01:49:52 4.54 00:33:41
291 F MAZZA CARLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO T55_59 01:49:56 4.54 00:33:45
292 FARINELLI LUCA RUNCARD D40_44 01:49:59 4.55 00:33:48
293 TRINCA ANTONINO ZEROWATT ASD C35_39 01:50:05 4.55 00:33:54
294 FRESA FABIO ZEROWATT ASD D40_44 01:50:05 4.55 00:33:54
295 PIGNATARO WILLIAM ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS E45-49 01:50:06 4.55 00:33:55
296 INGARELLI LORENZO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB C35_39 01:50:11 4.55 00:34:00
297 PUGLIESE FRANCESCO FORUM SPORT CENTER H60_64 01:50:20 4.56 00:34:09
298 LEONARDI GIANPAOLO ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA I65_69 01:50:28 4.56 00:34:17
299 MORRA ALESSIO LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:50:30 4.56 00:34:19
300 F SASSANO RACHELE GSBR R45_49 01:50:30 4.56 00:34:19
301 F CAISALETIN CUSANGUA NELLY PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ R45_49 01:50:30 4.56 00:34:19
302 VILLENA EDOARDO CARAIG LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:50:33 4.56 00:34:22
303 FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA ZAGAROLO F50_54 01:50:36 4.56 00:34:25
304 TARATUFOLO MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO C35_39 01:50:37 4.56 00:34:26
305 FUBELLI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ B30_34 01:50:38 4.56 00:34:27
306 FLORIMO ARTURO GO RUNNING TEAM G55_59 01:50:44 4.57 00:34:33
307 PEROTTA MARCELLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB G55_59 01:50:54 4.57 00:34:43
308 GABRIELLI STEFANO VEGAN POWER TEAM F50_54 01:50:56 4.57 00:34:45
309 VANNINI SCATOLI ALESSANDRO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 01:51:00 4.57 00:34:49
310 SANTELLI LUCA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO B30_34 01:51:03 4.57 00:34:52
311 TORRISI LORENZO AS.TRA ROMA C35_39 01:51:05 4.58 00:34:54
312 LESCARINI EMANUELE RUNCARD A18_29 01:51:12 4.58 00:35:01
313 CAPPELLINI NICOLA LBM SPORT TEAM C35_39 01:51:13 4.58 00:35:02
314 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 01:51:15 4.58 00:35:04
315 SCHINA FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:51:37 4.59 00:35:26
316 PELLICCIA GIANCARLO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE I65_69 01:51:39 4.59 00:35:28
317 F PEZZOTTA LAURA GO RUNNING TEAM S50_54 01:51:42 4.59 00:35:31
318 F SALTARELLI MARGHERITA TEAM STADIO PAOLO ROSI S50_54 01:51:45 4.59 00:35:34
319 BARONE MAURIZIO ASD IL CAMPANILE I65_69 01:51:50 5.00 00:35:39
320 BUSCEMA MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:51:51 5.00 00:35:40
321 UGOLINI MAURO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ F50_54 01:52:00 5.00 00:35:49
322 MOAURO VINCENZO ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER G55_59 01:52:03 5.00 00:35:52
323 GHEZZI ROBERTO ATLETICA PEGASO C35_39 01:52:09 5.00 00:35:58
324 MAZZETTA FEDERICO LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 01:52:11 5.00 00:36:00
325 ATZENI PIETRO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 01:52:15 5.01 00:36:04
326 F PIMPINELLA ROBERTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO R45_49 01:52:20 5.01 00:36:09
327 BARBIERI MICHELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO A18_29 01:52:21 5.01 00:36:10
328 BARBIERI VINCENZO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 01:52:21 5.01 00:36:10
329 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA G55_59 01:52:38 5.02 00:36:27
330 PATRIZI SIMONE RUNCARD D40_44 01:52:45 5.02 00:36:34
331 SARDONE EUSTACHIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ D40_44 01:52:48 5.02 00:36:37
332 MONGELLUZZO LUIGI AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI D40_44 01:52:51 5.02 00:36:40
333 DIBENEDETTO RUGGIERO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA E45-49 01:52:57 5.03 00:36:46
334 COCCIOLO ISMAELE MYRICAE ODV G55_59 01:53:01 5.03 00:36:50
335 F CASCIANI LAURA MYRICAE ODV R45_49 01:53:02 5.03 00:36:51
336 F CAPRI SARA ATLETICA ZAGAROLO Q40_44 01:53:05 5.03 00:36:54
337 RUSCIO BEVIVINO GIOVANNI LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:53:08 5.03 00:36:57
338 TUCCI ALESSANDRO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB D40_44 01:53:18 5.03 00:37:07
339 MONTANI FRANCESCO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA F50_54 01:53:20 5.04 00:37:09
340 SMERA SERGIO VETRALLA RUNNERS F50_54 01:53:26 5.04 00:37:15
341 TENAGLIA FABRIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 01:53:27 5.04 00:37:16
342 LODI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 01:53:29 5.04 00:37:18
343 F PAGNI DILETTA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB Q40_44 01:53:32 5.04 00:37:21
344 STOLZI ANDREA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI F50_54 01:53:32 5.04 00:37:21
345 DEL GAVIO CIRO PODISTICA POMEZIA F50_54 01:53:36 5.04 00:37:25
346 CARROZZA FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:53:36 5.04 00:37:25
347 PETRELLI ALESSIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:53:41 5.05 00:37:30
348 COLACICCHI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO B30_34 01:53:44 5.05 00:37:33
349 MOSCONI FEDERICO CAT SPORT ROMA E45-49 01:53:46 5.05 00:37:35
350 LICITRA MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO C35_39 01:53:48 5.05 00:37:37
351 VADALÀ EMANUELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ D40_44 01:53:49 5.05 00:37:38
352 DE SIMONI MASSIMO RUNCARD E45-49 01:53:51 5.05 00:37:40
353 BRESCINI FABIO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA I65_69 01:53:52 5.05 00:37:41



354 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 01:53:58 5.05 00:37:47
355 TOMEI ALESSANDRO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS F50_54 01:53:59 5.05 00:37:48
356 COSTANTINI PIER GIORGIO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 01:54:03 5.05 00:37:52
357 GROTTAROLI MAURO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI G55_59 01:54:03 5.05 00:37:52
358 FARINA DARIO PODISTREET H60_64 01:54:08 5.06 00:37:57
359 DI GIULIO GIAN PIERO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 01:54:09 5.06 00:37:58
360 CORDISCO ANDREA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI E45-49 01:54:14 5.06 00:38:03
361 CREACO DARIO MARIA FRANCE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO B30_34 01:54:14 5.06 00:38:03
362 ALBIZZATI ALEXANDER RUNCARD A18_29 01:54:18 5.06 00:38:07
363 ANTONELLI NICOLA ATLETICA ZAGAROLO D40_44 01:54:20 5.06 00:38:09
364 RIGGIO FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 01:54:23 5.06 00:38:12
365 MICHELI FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ F50_54 01:54:24 5.06 00:38:13
366 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO PODISTICA APRILIA I65_69 01:54:27 5.07 00:38:16
367 LAT JAPHET LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 01:54:31 5.07 00:38:20
368 F TOMBOLINI LETIZIA ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA O30_34 01:54:31 5.07 00:38:20
369 SARACENI ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM D40_44 01:54:34 5.07 00:38:23
370 F CAVALLARI MORENA ATLETICA ORTE T55_59 01:54:36 5.07 00:38:25
371 DI LORENZO LUCA ASD ATLETICA NEPI G55_59 01:54:37 5.07 00:38:26
372 GIORDANO FRANCESCO FORUM SPORT CENTER G55_59 01:54:39 5.07 00:38:28
373 LEONE ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM H60_64 01:54:47 5.07 00:38:36
374 F GIANNI' ANNALISA LBM SPORT TEAM S50_54 01:54:51 5.08 00:38:40
375 F LICCIARDI MICAELA TEAM NEXUS TRAINING O30_34 01:54:52 5.08 00:38:41
376 CARACCI MARIO PODISTICA APRILIA D40_44 01:54:53 5.08 00:38:42
377 F LORI VALERIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO R45_49 01:54:55 5.08 00:38:44
378 CIUFFA LUDOVIVO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI D40_44 01:55:09 5.08 00:38:58
379 POMPA NICOLA LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 01:55:10 5.08 00:38:59
380 F FERRARA ALESSANDRA LBM SPORT TEAM R45_49 01:55:11 5.09 00:39:00
381 CALVELLI ANTONIO GO RUNNING TEAM E45-49 01:55:16 5.09 00:39:05
382 DE MASSIMI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:55:18 5.09 00:39:07
383 MONDATI STEFANO RUNCARD F50_54 01:55:22 5.09 00:39:11
384 CARIOLI GIAMPAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB F50_54 01:55:24 5.09 00:39:13
385 DI VENTURA GIOVANNI PODISTICA VEIO L70_74 01:55:29 5.09 00:39:18
386 CASTORINA ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO A18_29 01:55:36 5.10 00:39:25
387 CLARIONI ANDREA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB G55_59 01:55:38 5.10 00:39:27
388 CAMPEGIANI ENRICO RUNCARD D40_44 01:55:40 5.10 00:39:29
389 F DEI RACHELE ASD ATLETICA NEPI R45_49 01:55:40 5.10 00:39:29
390 RUGGIERO GIOVANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ E45-49 01:55:42 5.10 00:39:31
391 MICHELI MARCO ZEROWATT ASD E45-49 01:55:44 5.10 00:39:33
392 F VITROTTI VALERIA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB Q40_44 01:55:47 5.10 00:39:36
393 GRANELLI MARCO GO RUNNING TEAM F50_54 01:55:48 5.10 00:39:37
394 DI CARLANTONIO MICHELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:56:00 5.11 00:39:49
395 SERAFINI JACOPO GO RUNNING TEAM E45-49 01:56:00 5.11 00:39:49
396 BALDINELLI SIMONE ASD MONTEROSI RUN F50_54 01:56:05 5.11 00:39:54
397 LEANDRI LORENZO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA F50_54 01:56:07 5.11 00:39:56
398 DI MASCIO GIANLUCA JUST RUN E45-49 01:56:13 5.11 00:40:02
399 F BINI TIZIANA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 01:56:13 5.11 00:40:02
400 DI PIETRO FABRIZIO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO H60_64 01:56:14 5.11 00:40:03
401 MATTEI ALESSANDRO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO D40_44 01:56:16 5.11 00:40:05
402 GELLI ALESSANDRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB H60_64 01:56:18 5.12 00:40:07
403 DI NICOLA MAURO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB L70_74 01:56:18 5.12 00:40:07
404 ANGELETTI FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA NEPI D40_44 01:56:25 5.12 00:40:14
405 CONGIUSTA GIUSEPPE GSBR F50_54 01:56:29 5.12 00:40:18
406 DE RINALDIS ANDREA ASD ATLETICA NEPI D40_44 01:56:32 5.12 00:40:21
407 CARLUCCI FRANCESCO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 01:56:35 5.12 00:40:24
408 CICCIA FABRIZIO JUST RUN D40_44 01:56:36 5.12 00:40:25
409 BRIZZI DAVIDE ZEROWATT ASD A18_29 01:56:41 5.13 00:40:30
410 SPACCAROTELLA FRANCESCO CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 01:56:42 5.13 00:40:31
411 PIANESE TOBIA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI I65_69 01:56:44 5.13 00:40:33
412 COLOMBO GUIDO ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA E45-49 01:56:51 5.13 00:40:40
413 MICONI BERNARDINO RUNCARD A18_29 01:56:53 5.13 00:40:42
414 F APPETITO CLAUDIA ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO S50_54 01:56:59 5.13 00:40:48
415 LUFRANO EDOARDO VALENTINO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 01:57:03 5.14 00:40:52
416 F PAGLIA TAMARA GO RUNNING TEAM S50_54 01:57:05 5.14 00:40:54
417 FISICHELLA DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 01:57:08 5.14 00:40:57
418 FRANCESCHI FEDERICO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 01:57:08 5.14 00:40:57
419 PIRARD PASCAL MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO F50_54 01:57:09 5.14 00:40:58
420 MARSAN GIORGIO AS.TRA ROMA I65_69 01:57:09 5.14 00:40:58
421 CASTRACANE PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 01:57:10 5.14 00:40:59
422 ESPOSITO GIANLUCA VETRALLA RUNNERS G55_59 01:57:15 5.14 00:41:04
423 F RAMBOTTI SABINA DUE PONTI SSD S50_54 01:57:16 5.14 00:41:05
424 PEROTTI DOMENICO TUSCOLANA SSD E45-49 01:57:19 5.14 00:41:08
425 GALLETTI MASSIMO ASD ATLETICA NEPI C35_39 01:57:26 5.15 00:41:15
426 BALESTRA FILIPPO GO RUNNING TEAM D40_44 01:57:26 5.15 00:41:15



427 GRASSONI SIMONE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO C35_39 01:57:38 5.15 00:41:27
428 BELSAADI DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 01:57:38 5.15 00:41:27
429 GILETTO ANTONINO PODISTICA CASALOTTI H60_64 01:57:40 5.15 00:41:29
430 TOMBOLINI MAURIZIO ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA I65_69 01:57:47 5.15 00:41:36
431 PALUZZI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 01:57:57 5.16 00:41:46
432 F GASPONI ALESSIA ATHLETICA VATICANA S50_54 01:57:58 5.16 00:41:47
433 VARGETTO PAOLO ATHLETICA VATICANA F50_54 01:57:58 5.16 00:41:47
434 BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA H60_64 01:57:59 5.16 00:41:48
435 MANCOSU MASSIMO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI E45-49 01:58:00 5.16 00:41:49
436 FERRETTI SANDRO ASD MONTEROSI RUN E45-49 01:58:05 5.16 00:41:54
437 ADDUCI DAVIDE ASD IL CAMPANILE E45-49 01:58:08 5.16 00:41:57
438 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 01:58:13 5.17 00:42:02
439 CARLOMAGNO ANDREA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI G55_59 01:58:28 5.17 00:42:17
440 CENCIONI PAOLO PODISTICA APRILIA G55_59 01:58:30 5.17 00:42:19
441 BUGARINI GIULIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB H60_64 01:58:37 5.18 00:42:26
442 LICATA FABIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 01:58:40 5.18 00:42:29
443 PACITTO MANFREDO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE F50_54 01:58:46 5.18 00:42:35
444 GASCON ROCA FERRAN RUNCARD F50_54 01:58:48 5.18 00:42:37
445 FONTI ROBERTO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 01:58:53 5.18 00:42:42
446 SALZA ENRICO ATLETICA SUTRIUM D40_44 01:58:56 5.19 00:42:45
447 LEMBO VINCENZO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY D40_44 01:58:58 5.19 00:42:47
448 BOLOGNA MARCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB D40_44 01:59:01 5.19 00:42:50
449 F VILLA DANIELA GO RUNNING TEAM P35_39 01:59:14 5.19 00:43:03
450 CARBONE ADAMO GSBR F50_54 01:59:16 5.19 00:43:05
451 F GATTI CINZIA TERNI TRIATHLON T55_59 01:59:21 5.20 00:43:10
452 CASTILLO PANEZO GUIDO CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 01:59:25 5.20 00:43:14
453 VERNAGLIONE FABIO GSBR I65_69 01:59:34 5.20 00:43:23
454 ALTOBELLI LUCA GO RUNNING TEAM G55_59 01:59:34 5.20 00:43:23
455 ADOLINI ANGELO ASD ATLETICA NEPI H60_64 01:59:35 5.20 00:43:24
456 PAZZETTA GIULIANO ASD ATLETICA NEPI F50_54 01:59:35 5.20 00:43:24
457 FAVA MARCO GO RUNNING TEAM F50_54 01:59:36 5.20 00:43:25
458 F MALLIA MARIA LETIZIA GO RUNNING TEAM R45_49 01:59:37 5.20 00:43:26
459 F LEBORONI PIEROZZI ELISABETTA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB U60_64 01:59:51 5.21 00:43:40
460 SALZA DAVID ATLETICA SUTRIUM D40_44 01:59:55 5.21 00:43:44
461 NOBILI GERMANO COURMAYEUR TRAILERS E45-49 01:59:59 5.21 00:43:48
462 PATRIARCA ROBERTO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI F50_54 02:00:04 5.22 00:43:53
463 F EMPLER MARTINA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB N18_29 02:00:10 5.22 00:43:59
464 VITALI ANDREA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB G55_59 02:00:12 5.22 00:44:01
465 DE FILIPPO GIOVANNI ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. G55_59 02:00:16 5.22 00:44:05
466 CATANEO MICHELE CAT SPORT ROMA E45-49 02:00:29 5.23 00:44:18
467 DONNINI ALBERTO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB M75_79 02:00:32 5.23 00:44:21
468 VERALLO SIMONE ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS E45-49 02:00:38 5.23 00:44:27
469 DE ROSA DANIELE CAT SPORT ROMA F50_54 02:00:38 5.23 00:44:27
470 GIRARDI MATTEO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB E45-49 02:00:39 5.23 00:44:28
471 CALCAGNI EMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:00:42 5.23 00:44:31
472 MONTORI FEDERICO ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA E45-49 02:00:42 5.23 00:44:31
473 F MORONCELLI ELISA OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS R45_49 02:00:50 5.24 00:44:39
474 F CAROSI ARIANNA LBM SPORT TEAM T55_59 02:00:51 5.24 00:44:40
475 PIRRO SAVERIO ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA I65_69 02:00:53 5.24 00:44:42
476 BRINI ANDREA CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 02:00:57 5.24 00:44:46
477 BUFALINI DANILO CAT SPORT ROMA I65_69 02:01:01 5.24 00:44:50
478 BIANCO GIUSEPPE CAT SPORT ROMA H60_64 02:01:03 5.24 00:44:52
479 F MUCIACCIA ANTONELLA LBM SPORT TEAM P35_39 02:01:05 5.24 00:44:54
480 GUADAGNINI LIBERATO ATLETICA SUTRIUM E45-49 02:01:08 5.24 00:44:57
481 CASTRACANE LUCIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ H60_64 02:01:15 5.25 00:45:04
482 FLORIO FABIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 02:01:18 5.25 00:45:07
483 PRIORE MASSIMO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 02:01:20 5.25 00:45:09
484 ROSSI PINO PODISTICA APRILIA F50_54 02:01:24 5.25 00:45:13
485 PROSCIUTTI VALENTINO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 02:01:24 5.25 00:45:13
486 F PROCACCI ROBERTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO Q40_44 02:01:25 5.25 00:45:14
487 F DI SALVATORE ANNA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB U60_64 02:01:26 5.25 00:45:15
488 BRETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ I65_69 02:01:32 5.26 00:45:21
489 ZAZZA ALFREDO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB G55_59 02:01:34 5.26 00:45:23
490 F DEL REGNO SERENA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO P35_39 02:01:37 5.26 00:45:26
491 F MATTEUCCI LILIANA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO T55_59 02:01:44 5.26 00:45:33
492 DELL'AGLIO GIAN CARMINE TUSCOLANA SSD G55_59 02:01:47 5.26 00:45:36
493 SAVO FRANCESCO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY G55_59 02:01:49 5.26 00:45:38
494 F SEMERARO LAURA ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS Q40_44 02:01:50 5.26 00:45:39
495 FOIS ALEXANDRO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS E45-49 02:01:51 5.26 00:45:40
496 MORGIA ANTONELLO CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 02:01:55 5.27 00:45:44
497 VALENTINI RAFFAELE ZEROWATT ASD G55_59 02:01:58 5.27 00:45:47
498 MICOZZI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO B30_34 02:02:07 5.27 00:45:56
499 BUCOSSI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM F50_54 02:02:08 5.27 00:45:57



500 F BARTOLONI SARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ R45_49 02:02:08 5.27 00:45:57
501 F DE MAIO ELISABETTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ R45_49 02:02:16 5.28 00:46:05
502 MARZIALI MARCO RUNCARD G55_59 02:02:17 5.28 00:46:06
503 PAPEO PASQUALE ANTONIO GSBR G55_59 02:02:21 5.28 00:46:10
504 TEDESCO PATRIZIO CAT SPORT ROMA E45-49 02:02:25 5.28 00:46:14
505 TABANELLI NICCOLO' PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB G55_59 02:02:28 5.28 00:46:17
506 F CANDELORO GIORGIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 02:02:33 5.28 00:46:22
507 GALLO MASSIMILIANO TUSCOLANA SSD H60_64 02:02:36 5.28 00:46:25
508 F TIBERI ROBERTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO P35_39 02:02:37 5.28 00:46:26
509 SEDIARI EDOARDO LBM SPORT TEAM C35_39 02:02:37 5.28 00:46:26
510 PATRIZI ROBERTO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB H60_64 02:02:40 5.29 00:46:29
511 GENTILE GIAMPAOLO PODISTICA POMEZIA F50_54 02:02:42 5.29 00:46:31
512 BONANNI MASSIMO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA H60_64 02:02:44 5.29 00:46:33
513 BIGAGLI MARCO RUNCARD H60_64 02:02:48 5.29 00:46:37
514 CONTI MARCO ZEROWATT ASD F50_54 02:02:48 5.29 00:46:37
515 ALIMONTI CHRISTIAN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 02:02:49 5.29 00:46:38
516 EMPLER TOMMASO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB H60_64 02:02:49 5.29 00:46:38
517 CANEPA LUCA CAT SPORT ROMA D40_44 02:02:51 5.29 00:46:40
518 SIRAGUSA PIETRO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO I65_69 02:02:53 5.29 00:46:42
519 ARIGONI FABIO ZEROWATT ASD E45-49 02:02:59 5.29 00:46:48
520 F CICCHETTI GIORDANA LBM SPORT TEAM S50_54 02:03:08 5.30 00:46:57
521 MENICHETTI CLAUDIO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:03:08 5.30 00:46:57
522 CITTADINO ROBERTO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:03:09 5.30 00:46:58
523 F SALOMONE SIMONETTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ U60_64 02:03:15 5.30 00:47:04
524 F PETRERA PATRIZIA GSBR T55_59 02:03:24 5.31 00:47:13
525 TRANQUILLI LUCA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB F50_54 02:03:26 5.31 00:47:15
526 PIFERI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA NEPI F50_54 02:03:32 5.31 00:47:21
527 F FEDELI SERENA TEAM CAMELOT Q40_44 02:03:34 5.31 00:47:23
528 SPERANZA MICHELE LBM SPORT TEAM C35_39 02:03:35 5.31 00:47:24
529 CIVITA PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM H60_64 02:03:36 5.31 00:47:25
530 TURCHETTI STEFANO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO H60_64 02:03:44 5.31 00:47:33
531 PETRELLA LUIGI MARTIN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 02:03:50 5.32 00:47:39
532 TOMASSI FABRIZIO LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNER TEAM G55_59 02:03:53 5.32 00:47:42
533 GIORI PAOLO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI I65_69 02:03:53 5.32 00:47:42
534 COMPAGNO MASSIMO ATLETICA TUSCULUM H60_64 02:03:56 5.32 00:47:45
535 CERAVOLO MARIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB D40_44 02:03:58 5.32 00:47:47
536 F RAMPAZZI SIMONA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA T55_59 02:04:01 5.32 00:47:50
537 FERRI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM C35_39 02:04:04 5.32 00:47:53
538 SALOMONE ELISEO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB G55_59 02:04:09 5.33 00:47:58
539 F CARICCHIA FRANCESCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO T55_59 02:04:15 5.33 00:48:04
540 F HOSHEMAND MINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO P35_39 02:04:15 5.33 00:48:04
541 F BAUCCIO PAMELA I LOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI R45_49 02:04:19 5.33 00:48:08
542 PUTZOLU MASSIMO CAT SPORT ROMA I65_69 02:04:25 5.33 00:48:14
543 F ANTONESE ANGELICA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI R45_49 02:04:25 5.33 00:48:14
544 ANGELETTI STEFANO ZEROWATT ASD E45-49 02:04:33 5.34 00:48:22
545 VESPA MATTEO LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNER TEAM D40_44 02:04:33 5.34 00:48:22
546 CUCCINIELLO DANIELE ZEROWATT ASD E45-49 02:04:34 5.34 00:48:23
547 VELLINI MASSIMO RUNCARD H60_64 02:04:35 5.34 00:48:24
548 PELOSIO SERGIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ A18_29 02:04:37 5.34 00:48:26
549 LUCENTINI MARCO RUNNERS TEAM VITERBO E45-49 02:04:42 5.34 00:48:31
550 F BASILI GIULIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO O30_34 02:04:48 5.34 00:48:37
551 F GENOVESE MERI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO R45_49 02:04:50 5.34 00:48:39
552 GUANTI GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ F50_54 02:04:58 5.35 00:48:47
553 NERVINI ANTONIO RUNCARD G55_59 02:05:08 5.35 00:48:57
554 RAFFAELLI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 02:05:17 5.36 00:49:06
555 RICALZONE RICCARDO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA G55_59 02:05:27 5.36 00:49:16
556 BIAGIOLI MARCO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA F50_54 02:05:29 5.36 00:49:18
557 TICCONI FLAVIO CAT SPORT ROMA F50_54 02:05:32 5.36 00:49:21
558 F CIACCIA CHIARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO S50_54 02:05:33 5.36 00:49:22
559 GUIDOBALDI ALBERTO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY H60_64 02:05:44 5.37 00:49:33
560 LOLLI LUIGI ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA I65_69 02:05:46 5.37 00:49:35
561 SAUZZI PATRIZIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 02:05:47 5.37 00:49:36
562 BOLOGNESI MAURO GSBR F50_54 02:05:49 5.37 00:49:38
563 TERZOLI ENRICO RUNNERS TEAM VITERBO G55_59 02:05:54 5.37 00:49:43
564 IZZI MASSIMO RUNCARD F50_54 02:05:54 5.37 00:49:43
565 MOZZICARELLI ADRIANO ZEROWATT ASD G55_59 02:06:03 5.38 00:49:52
566 F BRUNDO EVA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO S50_54 02:06:04 5.38 00:49:53
567 F MANNI MONIA GSBR S50_54 02:06:05 5.38 00:49:54
568 F SIMEONI CARLA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY S50_54 02:06:09 5.38 00:49:58
569 F LARCINESE ROSSELLA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY S50_54 02:06:09 5.38 00:49:58
570 MELONI LUCIANO ITALIANA RUNNING H60_64 02:06:16 5.38 00:50:05
571 PAGLIARELLO CLAUDIO PODISTICA TUSCIA F50_54 02:06:19 5.38 00:50:08
572 GALILEA GABRIELE GSBR E45-49 02:06:21 5.38 00:50:10



573 LEONI DANIELE ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS E45-49 02:06:25 5.39 00:50:14
574 SANTUCCI SIMONE RUNCARD G55_59 02:06:28 5.39 00:50:17
575 LUCCI ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 02:06:29 5.39 00:50:18
576 F JHONSON ELIZABETH CAT SPORT ROMA R45_49 02:06:31 5.39 00:50:20
577 F DI BENE CLAUDIA GSBR R45_49 02:06:31 5.39 00:50:20
578 CINQUINA GIOVANNI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 02:06:38 5.39 00:50:27
579 PICANO ENRICO RUNCARD H60_64 02:06:40 5.39 00:50:29
580 LEVI GABRIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:06:47 5.40 00:50:36
581 TAMMARO GERARDO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS F50_54 02:06:54 5.40 00:50:43
582 FONTANA FAUSTO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS E45-49 02:06:54 5.40 00:50:43
583 F MATTIOLI MARIA GRAZIA VITERBO RUNNERS S50_54 02:07:07 5.40 00:50:56
584 GENTILE GIANCARLO RUNCARD H60_64 02:07:16 5.41 00:51:05
585 F DI VIRGILIO LAURA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO N18_29 02:07:29 5.41 00:51:18
586 PLEBANI JEAN PIERRE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:07:30 5.42 00:51:19
587 F PIETRANTONIO FILOMENA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO U60_64 02:07:31 5.42 00:51:20
588 D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO RUNCARD B30_34 02:07:32 5.42 00:51:21
589 D'AGOSTINO MICHELE RUNCARD C35_39 02:07:32 5.42 00:51:21
590 PAONE GIANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ M75_79 02:07:38 5.42 00:51:27
591 PELLEGRINI PAOLO GSBR G55_59 02:07:43 5.42 00:51:32
592 LISTANTI LUCA AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI D40_44 02:07:47 5.42 00:51:36
593 F MARTONI CATERINA AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI Q40_44 02:07:47 5.42 00:51:36
594 TESTAGROSSA ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:07:51 5.42 00:51:40
595 COPPONI GIORGIO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY G55_59 02:07:53 5.43 00:51:42
596 SCIPIONI EMANUEL PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 02:07:55 5.43 00:51:44
597 CORBELLI ANDREA AS.TRA ROMA G55_59 02:07:58 5.43 00:51:47
598 CERZA FRANCESCO CAT SPORT ROMA C35_39 02:08:13 5.43 00:52:02
599 BOZZO MASSIMO ASD IL CAMPANILE H60_64 02:08:15 5.44 00:52:04
600 GRILLO GIACOMO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO I65_69 02:08:26 5.44 00:52:15
601 NOVELLI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 02:08:26 5.44 00:52:15
602 DE SANTIS DANIELE ASD ROMA ECOMARATHON E45-49 02:08:35 5.44 00:52:24
603 GROSSI ANTONIO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA H60_64 02:08:36 5.44 00:52:25
604 MANCINI VALTER ITALIA MARATHON CLUB I65_69 02:08:49 5.45 00:52:38
605 D'AMICO LEONARDO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:09:02 5.46 00:52:51
606 COLUMBO EMANUELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:09:08 5.46 00:52:57
607 MERCURI TIZIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO I65_69 02:09:09 5.46 00:52:58
608 PENSO FABIO CALCATERRA SPORT E45-49 02:09:12 5.46 00:53:01
609 CORTESE ANTONIO ITALIANA RUNNING L70_74 02:09:13 5.46 00:53:02
610 PILATO DARIO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:09:14 5.46 00:53:03
611 MARTINO FRANCESCO GO RUNNING TEAM H60_64 02:09:16 5.46 00:53:05
612 SCARSELLA EMILIANO GO RUNNING TEAM F50_54 02:09:17 5.46 00:53:06
613 BELLUCCI STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 02:09:20 5.46 00:53:09
614 TOGNI ENRICO TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI H60_64 02:09:21 5.46 00:53:10
615 PIETRINI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:09:27 5.47 00:53:16
616 DE SANCTIS GUSTAVO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 02:09:27 5.47 00:53:16
617 TESEI EMANUELE ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS F50_54 02:09:37 5.47 00:53:26
618 PROCACCI DANILO ASD MONTEROSI RUN H60_64 02:09:45 5.48 00:53:34
619 RONCONE MAURIZIO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB G55_59 02:09:53 5.48 00:53:42
620 SCUNCIO EMILIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 02:10:05 5.48 00:53:54
621 F XU FANGFANG PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB P35_39 02:10:09 5.49 00:53:58
622 F DI MOLFETTA SARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO R45_49 02:10:09 5.49 00:53:58
623 BUOVOLO FULVIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO F50_54 02:10:09 5.49 00:53:58
624 LAMPANI GIORGIO RUNCARD G55_59 02:10:14 5.49 00:54:03
625 BIZZARRI GIUSEPPE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB I65_69 02:10:38 5.50 00:54:27
626 F SIGISMONDI SARA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI S50_54 02:10:41 5.50 00:54:30
627 F BLASI LAURA LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA R45_49 02:10:42 5.50 00:54:31
628 POLSELLI SIMONE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ F50_54 02:10:43 5.50 00:54:32
629 VARONE ROBERTO ATLETICA PEGASO L70_74 02:10:43 5.50 00:54:32
630 F ORATI CRISTIANA LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA P35_39 02:10:46 5.50 00:54:35
631 PARISI PAOLO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA H60_64 02:10:46 5.50 00:54:35
632 TIROCCHI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ F50_54 02:10:54 5.51 00:54:43
633 SCACCHIAFICHI ALDO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO I65_69 02:11:02 5.51 00:54:51
634 NAPOLI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ G55_59 02:11:06 5.51 00:54:55
635 BRUNORO GIANLUCA PODISTICA POMEZIA G55_59 02:11:07 5.51 00:54:56
636 F PROIETTI LINA PODISTICA POMEZIA U60_64 02:11:07 5.51 00:54:56
637 DI BERADINO MARCELLO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:11:14 5.52 00:55:03
638 F SCUTIERO ANTONELLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB Q40_44 02:11:17 5.52 00:55:06
639 F POLLASTRELLI BRUNILDE VITERBO RUNNERS S50_54 02:11:27 5.52 00:55:16
640 F DE CESARE DEBORA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO S50_54 02:11:35 5.52 00:55:24
641 F CAPPARUCCI VALERIA JUST RUN S50_54 02:11:39 5.53 00:55:28
642 F IODICE MARGHERITA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI R45_49 02:11:46 5.53 00:55:35
643 LEANZA ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:11:50 5.53 00:55:39
644 TROIANI DAVIDE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO D40_44 02:11:55 5.53 00:55:44
645 F VALERIANI FRANCESCA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO N18_29 02:11:55 5.53 00:55:44



646 F GIORDANO SILVIA FORUM SPORT CENTER P35_39 02:12:02 5.54 00:55:51
647 F RAZZINI CINZIA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI S50_54 02:12:04 5.54 00:55:53
648 F DELLA BELLA CARLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO V65_69 02:12:23 5.55 00:56:12
649 DI LORENZO PASQUALE LBM SPORT TEAM I65_69 02:12:24 5.55 00:56:13
650 DEGANUTTI ENZO ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE I65_69 02:12:26 5.55 00:56:15
651 LAUREANO LEON CAT SPORT ROMA H60_64 02:12:34 5.55 00:56:23
652 F STACHOCWIZ EDITA BARBARA CAT SPORT ROMA Q40_44 02:12:35 5.55 00:56:24
653 LAFORENZA DOMENICO TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI H60_64 02:12:37 5.55 00:56:26
654 F KOLA MANUSHASE CAT SPORT ROMA Q40_44 02:12:45 5.56 00:56:34
655 MACRI' GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ I65_69 02:12:46 5.56 00:56:35
656 F PETRELLI STEFANIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 02:12:52 5.56 00:56:41
657 CIOLFI ROBERTO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS E45-49 02:12:52 5.56 00:56:41
658 TOLOMEI GIOVANNI SABINA MARATHON CLUB G55_59 02:12:56 5.56 00:56:45
659 DI BERNARDO GIANCARLO LBM SPORT TEAM H60_64 02:13:03 5.56 00:56:52
660 LANZI DANIELE AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI E45-49 02:13:16 5.57 00:57:05
661 PIERANTONI SIMONE AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI F50_54 02:13:21 5.57 00:57:10
662 TERENZI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:13:37 5.58 00:57:26
663 F CUCCIARI SILVIA RUNNER TRAINER S50_54 02:13:42 5.58 00:57:31
664 F MAURIZI ELVIRA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI U60_64 02:13:58 5.59 00:57:47
665 SCAPIGLIATI EMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 02:13:59 5.59 00:57:48
666 SIRLETO GIUSEPPE LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:14:02 5.59 00:57:51
667 F HUIE ANN CATHERINE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ T55_59 02:14:09 5.59 00:57:58
668 PERICOLI LEONARDO G.S. FILIPPIDE G55_59 02:14:09 5.59 00:57:58
669 D'ALESSANDRO MARIO CAT SPORT ROMA I65_69 02:14:28 6.00 00:58:17
670 F D'ACQUISTO VALENTINA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB S50_54 02:14:35 6.00 00:58:24
671 PECORARO SERGIO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY G55_59 02:14:44 6.01 00:58:33
672 GOSTI ALESSANDRO GO RUNNING TEAM G55_59 02:14:45 6.01 00:58:34
673 ROSSI IOMMETTI PIERFRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ E45-49 02:14:50 6.01 00:58:39
674 F LUCIANO ALESSIA ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS S50_54 02:14:51 6.01 00:58:40
675 F MARTINEZ BRIONES DEISE MARISEL CAT SPORT ROMA T55_59 02:14:53 6.01 00:58:42
676 F VITRONI SANDRINE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO T55_59 02:14:57 6.01 00:58:46
677 F BIANCHETTI MARIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ T55_59 02:14:59 6.02 00:58:48
678 ZEDDE FRANCO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI I65_69 02:15:03 6.02 00:58:52
679 MARRUCCO GIOVANNI GO RUNNING TEAM G55_59 02:15:06 6.02 00:58:55
680 MANISERA GIUSEPPE PODISTICA POLLESE D40_44 02:15:08 6.02 00:58:57
681 GIULIONI PAOLO ITALIANA RUNNING H60_64 02:15:12 6.02 00:59:01
682 F MANCINI DEBORA RUNNER TRAINER T55_59 02:15:22 6.03 00:59:11
683 CAMPONESCHI GIUSEPPE LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA L70_74 02:15:26 6.03 00:59:15
684 PLACCO EMANUELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 02:15:35 6.03 00:59:24
685 F CHINNI LUCIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB V65_69 02:15:39 6.03 00:59:28
686 PETRONE PIERLUIGI ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA E45-49 02:15:41 6.03 00:59:30
687 F RAPARELLI VALERIA ITALIANA RUNNING Q40_44 02:15:59 6.04 00:59:48
688 DENNI LUCA ITALIANA RUNNING E45-49 02:15:59 6.04 00:59:48
689 MOSCATELLI PIER LUIGI AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI I65_69 02:15:59 6.04 00:59:48
690 F BUFALINI ALESSIA ITALIANA RUNNING T55_59 02:16:00 6.04 00:59:49
691 F MINIGHINI ANNA RITA LBM SPORT TEAM T55_59 02:16:01 6.04 00:59:50
692 IACOBONI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM I65_69 02:16:02 6.04 00:59:51
693 CAVALLARO ANGELO GABRIELE ASD MONTEROSI RUN F50_54 02:16:15 6.05 01:00:04
694 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE GIANFRANCO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA G55_59 02:16:20 6.05 01:00:09
695 CIPOLLARO GIULIO CAT SPORT ROMA E45-49 02:16:40 6.06 01:00:29
696 MARCHEI MASSIMO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI G55_59 02:17:05 6.07 01:00:54
697 F ROCCHI GIORGIA LBM SPORT TEAM Q40_44 02:17:20 6.08 01:01:09
698 COLANTUONO OLINDO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB I65_69 02:17:20 6.08 01:01:09
699 GUERRA PAOLO ATHLETICA VATICANA I65_69 02:17:29 6.08 01:01:18
700 F AMICI CARLA LBM SPORT TEAM U60_64 02:17:32 6.08 01:01:21
701 F MELLOZZI SIMONA LBM SPORT TEAM T55_59 02:17:37 6.09 01:01:26
702 GRIO GIORGIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 02:17:39 6.09 01:01:28
703 F FRANCHINI EMANUELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO Q40_44 02:17:39 6.09 01:01:28
704 F PASQUARIELLO RACHELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO R45_49 02:17:43 6.09 01:01:32
705 MASTROIORIO FRANCO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 02:17:47 6.09 01:01:36
706 SANNA ANDREA PODISTICA TUSCIA F50_54 02:17:57 6.10 01:01:46
707 F FIERIMONTE CHIARA LBM SPORT TEAM Q40_44 02:18:18 6.10 01:02:07
708 F CASU MARIA MARGHERITA ATLETICAMENTE ASD R45_49 02:18:27 6.11 01:02:16
709 CHIATTI MARIO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO L70_74 02:18:33 6.11 01:02:22
710 BUENO MANUEL AURELIANO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB H60_64 02:18:57 6.12 01:02:46
711 F TROJANI MANUELA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 02:18:59 6.12 01:02:48
712 PERRONE CAPANO MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ I65_69 02:19:03 6.12 01:02:52
713 F FONTECEDRO MARIA CRISTINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO S50_54 02:19:09 6.13 01:02:58
714 VIRGILI LAMBERTO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA H60_64 02:19:09 6.13 01:02:58
715 LUCHETTI MARCO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI G55_59 02:19:09 6.13 01:02:58
716 MECARELLI NICOLA RUNCARD F50_54 02:19:12 6.13 01:03:01
717 BROCANELLI FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM D40_44 02:19:16 6.13 01:03:05
718 F DE PALO LUCIANA PODISTICA POMEZIA S50_54 02:19:30 6.14 01:03:19



719 F PRELLEJERA MARICEL LBM SPORT TEAM Q40_44 02:19:34 6.14 01:03:23
720 ARISTEI ROBERTO FORHANS TEAM I65_69 02:19:40 6.14 01:03:29
721 MOCHI STEFANO ATLETICA TUSCULUM H60_64 02:19:49 6.15 01:03:38
722 PIETRELLA FRANCESCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 02:19:50 6.15 01:03:39
723 MECCIA ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 02:19:50 6.15 01:03:39
724 SBRAGIA ROBERTO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 02:19:50 6.15 01:03:39
725 F BARBAGALLO FEDERICA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO S50_54 02:19:50 6.15 01:03:39
726 F BIAGINI FEDERICA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO T55_59 02:19:51 6.15 01:03:40
727 BATTISTONE ANDREA LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNER TEAM E45-49 02:19:57 6.15 01:03:46
728 F FOLIGNI ALESSIA ATLETICA TUSCULUM T55_59 02:20:14 6.16 01:04:03
729 F DEDE RUDINA PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI R45_49 02:20:18 6.16 01:04:07
730 F ARTEMI MANUELA GO RUNNING TEAM U60_64 02:20:25 6.16 01:04:14
731 F BARTOLUCCI GERMANA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 02:20:25 6.16 01:04:14
732 F FRANCIONI LAURA ATLETICA TUSCULUM T55_59 02:20:44 6.17 01:04:33
733 PAITA ANDREA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI G55_59 02:20:53 6.17 01:04:42
734 ZACCAGNINI ROBERTO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI I65_69 02:21:20 6.19 01:05:09
735 CANTATORE ANTONIO LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNER TEAM L70_74 02:21:32 6.19 01:05:21
736 APOLLONI ETTORE ATLETICA VITA H60_64 02:21:37 6.19 01:05:26
737 LIBERATORI VALERIO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS F50_54 02:21:40 6.19 01:05:29
738 FARGNOLI MAURO PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE I65_69 02:21:46 6.20 01:05:35
739 DE SIMONE PELLEGRINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ M75_79 02:22:03 6.20 01:05:52
740 F CAPPELLATO LUCIA GSBR S50_54 02:22:10 6.21 01:05:59
741 PECORIELLO MAURIZIO ALBATROS ROMA I65_69 02:22:15 6.21 01:06:04
742 F RANELLI SONIA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI U60_64 02:22:15 6.21 01:06:04
743 CECCACCI MASSIMO ITALIANA RUNNING H60_64 02:22:26 6.22 01:06:15
744 SERAFINI STEFANO ITALIANA RUNNING G55_59 02:22:32 6.22 01:06:21
745 NANNI GREGORIO GSBR I65_69 02:22:35 6.22 01:06:24
746 PASINI DANILO ASD ATLETICA NEPI H60_64 02:22:46 6.22 01:06:35
747 F SABATINI GIORGIA PODISTICA APRILIA R45_49 02:23:05 6.23 01:06:54
748 MARIANI LORENZO ATLETICA TUSCULUM M75_79 02:23:23 6.24 01:07:12
749 F MANCINELLI LAURA LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA T55_59 02:23:31 6.24 01:07:20
750 F LIBERATI DONATELLA LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA U60_64 02:23:32 6.24 01:07:21
751 ADDELIO VINCENZO PIETRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 02:23:44 6.25 01:07:33
752 F PATINI RIVERA YERALDINE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO O30_34 02:23:44 6.25 01:07:33
753 BALZERANI UMBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ I65_69 02:24:58 6.28 01:08:47
754 RIPANELLI TOMMASO ASD ATLETICA NEPI F50_54 02:25:40 6.30 01:09:29
755 F CARONIA MARIAGRAZIA ATLETICA PEGASO V65_69 02:25:42 6.30 01:09:31
756 CURZI SIMONE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO C35_39 02:25:49 6.31 01:09:38
757 CASU VINCENZO ATLETICAMENTE ASD L70_74 02:26:08 6.31 01:09:57
758 SARANGO SOTO HECTOR VIDAL CAT SPORT ROMA M75_79 02:26:13 6.32 01:10:02
759 MICOCCI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM D40_44 02:26:15 6.32 01:10:04
760 DE STEFANI FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 02:26:43 6.33 01:10:32
761 D'AMELIO MICHELE LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 02:26:52 6.33 01:10:41
762 F PAJA KLARITA LBM SPORT TEAM P35_39 02:26:52 6.33 01:10:41
763 DURANTINI PIERSTEFANO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI G55_59 02:27:11 6.34 01:11:00
764 F TOMASSINI ALESSIA GSBR S50_54 02:27:11 6.34 01:11:00
765 PEZZETTA GIANCARLO ATLETICA POMEZIA I65_69 02:27:25 6.35 01:11:14
766 F GNISCI VERONICA FENIX OCR TEAM Q40_44 02:27:27 6.35 01:11:16
767 VALERIANI MIRKO FENIX OCR TEAM C35_39 02:27:28 6.35 01:11:17
768 F RUFFINI MARINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO R45_49 02:27:54 6.36 01:11:43
769 F SOMIGLI CECILIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO S50_54 02:27:59 6.36 01:11:48
770 BERTELLI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO G55_59 02:27:59 6.36 01:11:48
771 F MARCHETTI FRANCESCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO T55_59 02:27:59 6.36 01:11:48
772 F MARCHETTI LAURA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO T55_59 02:27:59 6.36 01:11:48
773 F CIOLFI GIORGIA LBM SPORT TEAM P35_39 02:28:35 6.38 01:12:24
774 PANICO SALVATORE POL. MARSALA DOC I65_69 02:28:39 6.38 01:12:28
775 PANICO VINCENZO POL. MARSALA DOC C35_39 02:28:39 6.38 01:12:28
776 MONTEMARTINI SANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO E45-49 02:28:42 6.38 01:12:31
777 F SANTORI SILVIA LBM SPORT TEAM T55_59 02:29:41 6.41 01:13:30
778 MANDIS DANIEL ATLETICA PEGASO A18_29 02:30:18 6.43 01:14:07
779 ALBANI DAVID ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB F50_54 02:30:28 6.43 01:14:17
780 F TAGLIABUE PAOLA ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO V65_69 02:30:38 6.43 01:14:27
781 F HIRNYAK SOFIYA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI W70+ 02:31:24 6.46 01:15:13
782 SOLDATELLI PIETRO ASD ATLETICA NEPI F50_54 02:31:53 6.47 01:15:42
783 F MEZZETTI PAOLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB T55_59 02:31:53 6.47 01:15:42
784 LOBRACE GAETANO GSBR L70_74 02:32:13 6.48 01:16:02
785 PASQUINI ROBERTO ZOMBIES RUNNERS H60_64 02:32:26 6.48 01:16:15
786 F CICCARELLI SIMONA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB S50_54 02:32:27 6.48 01:16:16
787 MUCIACCIA DOMENICO LBM SPORT TEAM L70_74 02:32:41 6.49 01:16:30
788 F O'BRIEN CATHLEEN ERIN LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNER TEAM V65_69 02:33:33 6.51 01:17:22
789 F AQUILANTE GIUSEPPINA U.S. ROMA 83 U60_64 02:33:53 6.52 01:17:42
790 MATTEI PAOLO ATLETICA TUSCULUM F50_54 02:34:34 6.54 01:18:23
791 SPRINGFELD SEBASTIAN LBM SPORT TEAM E45-49 02:34:57 6.55 01:18:46



792 F NIZZOLI MICHELA RUNCARD N18_29 02:35:05 6.55 01:18:54
793 DI MARCO MATTIA ATLETICA LA SBARRA A18_29 02:35:10 6.56 01:18:59
794 F BECCARINI CRISTINA ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS T55_59 02:35:31 6.57 01:19:20
795 F SERGOLA MARIA RITA ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS V65_69 02:35:31 6.57 01:19:20
796 MARZIALE SERGIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO H60_64 02:35:31 6.57 01:19:20
797 SABATELLA ADALBERTO ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS H60_64 02:35:31 6.57 01:19:20
798 F D'AVELLO LOLA X SOLID SPORT LAB Q40_44 02:35:51 6.57 01:19:40
799 F ARCELLA LAURA LBM SPORT TEAM S50_54 02:36:15 6.59 01:20:04
800 F GIGLIO MARISA RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY R45_49 02:36:39 7.00 01:20:28
801 MURA FRANCESCO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI E45-49 02:36:48 7.00 01:20:37
802 F KARD NICHOLE MARIE ZEROWATT ASD S50_54 02:37:05 7.01 01:20:54
803 CIARCIA FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ F50_54 02:37:17 7.01 01:21:06
804 FRANCIOSI ANDRE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB H60_64 02:38:16 7.04 01:22:05
805 F MISITI LAURA LBM SPORT TEAM S50_54 02:38:35 7.05 01:22:24
806 GIANNI VINCENZO GSBR L70_74 02:38:35 7.05 01:22:24
807 F DESIDERIO ANNA LBM SPORT TEAM U60_64 02:38:36 7.05 01:22:25
808 CAVALIERI LOREDANA CAT SPORT ROMA G55_59 02:39:06 7.06 01:22:55
809 VERANI DAVID PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB E45-49 02:39:14 7.07 01:23:03
810 MARROCCHINI ANDREA PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE F50_54 02:39:35 7.07 01:23:24
811 LONGOBARDI MASSIMO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 02:40:33 7.10 01:24:22
812 NOGAROTTO ARMANDO LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA H60_64 02:40:39 7.10 01:24:28
813 MATERA CRISTIANO CAT SPORT ROMA H60_64 02:41:06 7.12 01:24:55
814 PRETE ANIELLO ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA F50_54 02:41:14 7.12 01:25:03
815 BARCHIESI IVO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA M75_79 02:41:20 7.12 01:25:09
816 F MONTEMURRO ROSA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ S50_54 02:41:31 7.13 01:25:20
817 PIVA GABRIELE LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:42:31 7.15 01:26:20
818 ZAPPONE MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM G55_59 02:42:31 7.15 01:26:20
819 PANTELEIMON PATIRELIS RUNCARD H60_64 02:42:48 7.16 01:26:37
820 DI CICCO RAFFAELE LBM SPORT TEAM H60_64 02:47:14 7.28 01:31:03
821 MOLA VINCENZO AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI H60_64 02:49:23 7.34 01:33:12
822 F LOMAZZI LICIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO Q40_44 02:52:15 7.41 01:36:04
823 F D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO UISP ROMA Z80+ 03:00:00 8.02 01:43:49
824 FALLONGO ANGELO CAT SPORT ROMA
825 CICIANI ENRICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETÀ


